



PIMSA

Proyectos Instalaciones y Mantenimiento

JOSE LUIS RODARTE VILLARREAL

Av. Plutarco Elias Calles #1253-2, Col. Los Nogales C.P.#
32350

RFC: ROVL610627QV0

TEL : (656)325-41-92, (656) 144-1444

e-mail : jlrodarte@prodigy.net.mx

ORDEN DE COMPRA DE MATERIALES

Proyecto/obra:

Atencion a:

Proveedor:

NO.COTIZACION

C. DE PAGO

SOLICITO

Fecha

23-01-2025.

No. ORDEN DE COMPRA

577

RECICLADOS JUAREZ

HECTOR

INDELEK

CREDITO

JUAN

Cant.	Unidad	Descripción	Precio Unitario	IMPORTE	OBSEVACIONES
49	PZAS	ABRAZADERA UNIST DE 27 mm	\$ 6.96	\$ 341.04	
42	PZAS	ABRAZADERA UNISTRUT DE 53 mm	\$ 10.43	\$ 438.06	
5	PZAS	ABRAZADERA UNISTRUT DE 63 mm	\$ 17.40	\$ 87.00	
75	PZAS	ABRAZADERA UNISTRUT DE 78 mm	\$ 19.72	\$ 1,479.00	
351	PZAS	ABRAZADERA UÑA DE 16 mm	\$ 0.96	\$ 336.96	
34	PZAS	ABRAZADERA UÑA DE 21 mm	\$ 1.17	\$ 39.78	
13	PZAS	ABRAZADERA UÑA DE 27 mm	\$ 1.94	\$ 25.22	
334	PZAS	CAJA REGISTRO 4X4	\$ 25.70	\$ 8,583.80	
29	PZAS	CAJA REGISTRO 4X4 PROFUNDA	\$ 31.53	\$ 914.37	
9	PZAS	CAJA REGISTRO 4X4 (N3R) A PRUEBA DE AGUA 3 SALIDAS DE 16 mm	\$ 92.87	\$ 835.83	
4	PZAS	CAJA REGISTRO 4X4 (N3R) A PRUEBA DE AGUA 5 SALIDAS DE 16 mm	\$ 92.87	\$ 371.48	
13	PZAS	CAJA REGISTRO 8X8X4 NEMA 1	\$ 342.88	\$ 4,457.44	
20	PZAS	CAJA REGISTRO 2X4 (N3R) A PRUEBA DE AGUA 3 SALIDAS DE 16 mm	\$ 58.76	\$ 1,175.20	
552	PZAS	CAPUCHON AZUL - NARANJA	\$ 2.39	\$ 1,319.28	
960	PZAS	CAPUCHON ROJO - NARANJA	\$ 2.71	\$ 2,601.60	
8	PZAS	CARGA 90	\$ 146.35	\$ 1,170.80	
6	PZAS	CARGA CADWELL 115	\$ 193.31	\$ 1,159.86	
2	PZAS	CARGA CADWELL 150	\$ 252.44	\$ 504.88	
36	PZAS	CARGA CADWELL 65	\$ 139.38	\$ 5,017.68	
12	PZAS	CINTA DE AISLAR TEMFLEX 1600 AMARILLA	\$ 25.00	\$ 300.00	
7	PZAS	CINTA DE AISLAR TEMFLEX 1600 BLANCA	\$ 25.00	\$ 175.00	
12	PZAS	CINTA DE AISLAR TEMFLEX 1600 CAFÉ	\$ 25.00	\$ 300.00	
11	PZAS	CINTA DE AISLAR TEMFLEX 1600 NARANJA	\$ 45.00	\$ 495.00	
93	PZAS	CINTA DE AISLAR TEMFLEX 1600 NEGRA	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,325.00	
4	PZAS	CINTA DE AISLAR TEMFLEX 1600 VERDE	\$ 25.00	\$ 100.00	
92	PZAS	CINTA DE AISLAR 3M 33	\$ 84.92	\$ 7,812.64	
11	PZAS	CINTA DE AISLAR COLOR AZUL	\$ 25.00	\$ 275.00	
10	PZAS	CINTA DE AISLAR COLOR ROJO	\$ 25.00	\$ 250.00	
2	PZAS	CINTA DE AISLAR VULCANIZABLE 23	\$ 545.80	\$ 1,091.60	
40	PZAS	CONDULET LB DE 16 mm	\$ 31.13	\$ 1,245.20	
3	PZAS	CONDULET LB DE 35 mm	\$ 141.56	\$ 424.68	
3	PZAS	CONDULET LB DE 41 mm	\$ 145.35	\$ 436.05	
9	PZAS	CONDULET LB DE 53 mm	\$ 268.72	\$ 2,418.48	
2	PZAS	CONDULET LB DE 78 mm	\$ 930.96	\$ 1,861.92	
5	PZAS	CONDULET LB DE 21 mm	\$ 42.50	\$ 212.50	
3	PZAS	CONECTOR CURVO LIQUATITE DE 53 MM	\$ 125.91	\$ 377.73	
2	PZAS	CONECTOR COMPRECION 41 mm	\$ 41.87	\$ 83.74	
6	PZAS	CONECTOR COMPRECION DE DE 53 mm	\$ 101.44	\$ 608.64	
1	PZAS	CONECTOR CURVO LIQUATITE DE 41 MM	\$ 97.96	\$ 97.96	
1	PZAS	CONECTOR CURVO LIQUATITE DE 35 MM	\$ 75.57	\$ 75.57	
352	PZAS	CONECTOR BX USO RUDO DE 16 mm	\$ 4.97	\$ 1,749.44	
107	PZAS	CONECTOR COMPRECION 16 mm (N3R)	\$ 9.90	\$ 1,059.30	
11	PZAS	CONECTOR COMPRECION 21 mm (N3R)	\$ 12.53	\$ 137.83	
15	PZAS	CONECTOR COMPRECION 27 mm (N3R)	\$ 25.72	\$ 385.80	
9	PZAS	CONECTOR CURVO LIQUATITE DE 27 mm	\$ 42.01	\$ 378.09	
2	PZAS	CONECTOR GLANDULA DE 21 mm	\$ 13.70	\$ 27.40	

139	PZAS	CONECTOR S.T DE 21 mm	\$	7.07	\$	982.73
20	PZAS	CONECTOR S.T DE 27 mm	\$	10.55	\$	211.00
939	PZAS	CONECTOR S.T DE 16 mm	\$	5.50	\$	5,164.50
16	PZAS	CONECTOR PVC DE 53 mm	\$	13.35	\$	213.60
4	PZAS	CONECTOR PVC DE 27 mm	\$	4.72	\$	18.88
1	PZAS	CONECTOR PVC DE 4	\$	159.22	\$	159.22
52	PZAS	CONECTOR PVC DE 16 mm	\$	2.41	\$	125.32
9	PZAS	CONECTOR RECTO LIQUATITE DE 1	\$	27.32	\$	245.88
1	PZAS	CONECTOR RECTO LIQUATITE DE 1 1/2	\$	51.86	\$	51.86
1	PZAS	CONECTOR RECTO LIQUATITE DE 1 1/4	\$	41.89	\$	41.89
69	PZAS	CONECTOR RECTO LIQUATITE DE 16 mm	\$	13.22	\$	912.18
3	PZAS	CONECTOR RECTO LIQUATITE DE 2	\$	70.14	\$	210.42
6	PZAS	CONECTOR S.T DE 41 mm	\$	28.26	\$	169.56
25	PZAS	CONECTOR S.T DE 53 mm	\$	34.77	\$	869.25
3	PZAS	CONECTOR S.T DE 63 mm	\$	123.20	\$	369.60
17	PZAS	CONECTOR S.T DE 78 mm	\$	149.30	\$	2,538.10
4	PZAS	CONECTOR ROSCADO DE 53 mm	\$	34.77	\$	139.08
2	PZAS	COPLE COMPRECION 41 mm N3R	\$	89.18	\$	178.36
49	PZAS	COPLE COMPRECION 16 mm (N3R)	\$	10.99	\$	538.51
61	PZAS	COPLE ROSCADO DE 16 mm	\$	6.34	\$	386.74
4	PZAS	COPLE ROSCADO 27 mm	\$	13.43	\$	53.72
765	PZAS	COPLE ST DE 16 mm	\$	4.72	\$	3,610.80
68	PZAS	COPLE ST DE 27 mm	\$	10.03	\$	682.04
28	PZAS	COPLE PVC DE 16 mm	\$	1.95	\$	54.60
4	PZAS	COPLE PVC DE 53 mm	\$	11.27	\$	45.08
30	PZAS	COPLE PVC DE 27 mm	\$	3.99	\$	119.70
1	PZAS	COPLE ROSCADO DE 4	\$	209.96	\$	209.96
6	PZAS	COPLE ST DE 41 mm	\$	23.06	\$	138.36
27	PZAS	COPLE ST DE 53 mm	\$	32.63	\$	881.01
5	PZAS	COPLE ST DE 63 mm	\$	81.96	\$	409.80
52	PZAS	COPLE ST DE 78 mm	\$	105.41	\$	5,481.32
3315	PZAS	CORBATA DE 8 "	\$	0.65	\$	2,154.75
1	PZAS	CURVA PVC DE 101MM	\$	135.21	\$	135.21
48	PZAS	CURVA PVC DE 16 mm	\$	4.43	\$	212.64
2	PZAS	CURVA PVC DE 21 mm	\$	6.04	\$	12.08
14	PZAS	CURVA PVC DE 27 mm	\$	8.73	\$	122.22
16	PZAS	CURVA PVC DE 53 mm	\$	35.06	\$	560.96
4	PZAS	CURVA ST DE 27 mm	\$	50.79	\$	203.16
5	PZAS	CURVA ST DE 35 mm	\$	89.14	\$	445.70
9	PZAS	CURVA ST DE 53 mm	\$	156.60	\$	1,409.40
2	PZAS	CURVA ST DE 63 mm	\$	493.11	\$	986.22
2	PZAS	CURVA ST DE 78 mm	\$	575.03	\$	1,150.06
15	PZAS	DESPACHADOR DE NUMEROS 0 AL 9 3M	\$	728.56	\$	10,928.40
11	PZAS	MARCO REDUCTOR 4X4 A 2X4	\$	16.92	\$	186.12
6	PZAS	MONITOR DE 27 mm	\$	5.00	\$	30.00
10	PZAS	MONITOR DE 35 mm	\$	9.43	\$	94.30
4	PZAS	MONITOR DE 41 mm	\$	10.58	\$	42.32
12	PZAS	MONITOR DE 53 mm	\$	15.53	\$	186.36
2	PZAS	MONITOR DE 63 mm	\$	30.27	\$	60.54
15	PZAS	MONITOR DE 78 mm	\$	45.57	\$	683.55
19	PZAS	TAPA 2X4 CIEGA A PRUEBA DE AGUA N3R	\$	16.94	\$	321.86
2	PZAS	TAPA 2X4 PARA APAGADOR A PRUEBA DE AGUA N3R	\$	132.12	\$	264.24
1	PZAS	TAPA 2X4 PARA TOMA REDONDA 20 AMPS. A PRUEBA DE AGUA N3R	\$	119.86	\$	119.86
8	PZAS	TAPA 4X4 CIEGA A PRUEBA DE AGUA	\$	15.35	\$	122.80
22	PZAS	TAPA CIEGA 2X4 GALVANIZADA	\$	14.08	\$	309.76
19	PZAS	TAPA BAQUELITA 2X4 PARA APAGADOR	\$	6.03	\$	114.57
14	PZAS	TAPA BAQUELITA 2X4 PARA TOMA ANARANJADA	\$	21.51	\$	301.14
8	PZAS	TAPA BAQUELITA 2X4 PARA TOMA DECORA	\$	6.99	\$	55.92
3	PZAS	TAPA BAQUELITA 2X4 PARA TOMA DUPLEX	\$	6.01	\$	18.03
2	PZAS	TAPA CIEGA 2X4 N3R	\$	12.91	\$	25.82
9	PZAS	TAPA DE 2X4 A PRUEBA DE AGUA TOMA DECORA	\$	62.85	\$	565.65
8	PZAS	TAPA DE 2X4 A PRUEBA DE AGUA TOMA DUPLEX	\$	48.36	\$	386.88
4	PZAS	TAPA METALICA 4X4 PARA TOMAS DUPLEX	\$	23.51	\$	94.04
10	PZAS	TAPA METALICA GALVANIZADA 2X4 PARA APAGADOR	\$	14.09	\$	140.90
24	PZAS	TAPA METALICA GALVANIZADA 2X4 PARA TOMA DUPLEX	\$	18.06	\$	433.44
736	PZAS	TERMINAL OJO AMARILLO	\$	1.30	\$	956.80
2	PZAS	TIMER ELECTRONICO PROGRAMABLE 24 HRS INTERMATIC	\$	2,938.05	\$	5,876.10
4	PZAS	TOMACORRIENTE 220 V. 1 FASE 3 HILOS 20 AMPS NEMA L6-20	\$	225.38	\$	901.52

15	PZAS	TOMACORRIENTE DUPLEX FALLA DE TIERRA GFI 127 V. 20 AMPS	\$	356.49	\$	5,347.35
1041	PZAS	TUBERIA ST 16 mm	\$	66.11	\$	68,820.51
208	PZAS	TUBERIA ST DE 21 mm	\$	93.86	\$	19,522.88
73	PZAS	TUBERIA ST DE 27 mm	\$	160.81	\$	11,739.13
5	PZAS	TUBERIA PVC 53 MM	\$	70.15	\$	350.75
5	PZAS	TUBERIA ST DE 41 mm	\$	247.46	\$	1,237.30
23	PZAS	TUBERIA ST DE 53 mm	\$	315.72	\$	7,261.56
3	PZAS	TUBERIA ST DE 63 mm	\$	607.97	\$	1,823.91
40	PZAS	TUBERIA ST DE 78 mm	\$	776.18	\$	31,047.20
1	PZAS	TUBO PVC PESADO DE 101 MM	\$	186.70	\$	186.70
1	MTS	TUBO LIQUATITE DE 41 MM	\$	75.53	\$	75.53
2	MTS	TUBO LIQUATITE DE 35 MM	\$	64.06	\$	128.12
6	MTS	TUBO LIQUATITE DE 53 MM	\$	150.34	\$	902.04
79	MTS	TUBO LIQUATITE DE 16 mm	\$	19.93	\$	1,574.47
8	MTS	TUBO LIQUATITE DE 21 mm	\$	29.30	\$	234.40
2	PZAS	TUBO PARED GRUESA 4	\$	2,018.91	\$	4,037.82
150	PZAS	TUBO PVC PESADO DE 27 mm	\$	25.01	\$	3,751.50
20	PZAS	TUBO PVC PESADO DE 16 mm	\$	15.02	\$	300.40
1	PZAS	TUBO PVC PESADO DE 21 mm	\$	19.91	\$	19.91
16	PZAS	ZAPATA MECANICA 1/0	\$	33.09	\$	529.44
17	PZAS	ZAPATA PONCHABLE CAÑON LARGO CAL 2	\$	119.05	\$	2,023.85
3	PZAS	ZAPATA PONCHABLE CAÑON LARGO CAL 4	\$	61.67	\$	185.01
3	PZAS	ZAPATA PONCHABLE CAÑON LARGO CAL 6	\$	44.77	\$	134.31
8	PZAS	ZAPATA CAÑON LARGO PONCHABLE CAL 2/0	\$	105.72	\$	845.76
5	PZAS	ZAPATA MECANICA CAL 2/0	\$	42.33	\$	211.65
60	PZAS	ZAPATA MECANICA CAL 2	\$	17.22	\$	1,033.20
2	PZAS	RIEL DIN	\$	72.45	\$	144.90
33	MTS	CABLE USO RUDO 3 X 10	\$	61.51	\$	2,029.83
3	MTS	CABLE USO RUDO 3 X 12	\$	39.79	\$	119.37
228	MTS	CABLE ARMOFLEX 2 X 14 + TIERRA	\$	41.87	\$	9,546.36
			SUBTOTAL	\$	286,555.40	
			IVA 8 %	\$	22,924.43	
			TOTAL	\$	309,479.83	
NOTA:						AUTORIZO:
						Ing. Jose Luis Rodarte V.